

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 95808900

Data publicarii 08.04.24 Coduri CPV 44110000-4

Pretul estimativ: 8.067,87 RON - 8.067,87 RON

Descriere: ACHIZITIE:1 LAVABIL DANKE INTERIOR 15L+AMO4L Buc 10.00 100.00 1,000.00 2 ROLA AURIU 250/54/12MM ACRYL S-73903 Buc 2.00 45.80 91.60 3 Maner trafalet 8/250 s-73880 Buc 1.00 18.91 18.91 4 EMAIL ECOLUX ALB 2.5L Buc 6.00 115.04 690.25 5 ANKER BANDA MASCARE 38MMX45M Buc 5.00 9.66 48.32 6 GLET CT 126 20KG Sac 2.00 32.77 65.54 7 PROFIL COLT AL GIPSCARTON 23X23 3M ACC.GC. Buc 4.00 4.62 18.48 8 PARCHET KRONO 5946 8MM MODERA CLASSIC 2.22MP/COL AC4 Col 55.00 84.41 4,642.55 9 PLINTA PAT CABLU MINERVA 2.5 N10456-6016 Buc 44.00 15.04 661.76 10 FOLIE PARCHET PEE 5MM LAT.1M izolatie Mlin 125.00 3.78 472.50 11 PROFIL PLINTA COLT INT.4BUC MINERVA Set 10.00 7.14 71.40 12 PROFIL PLINTA COLT EXT.2BUC MINERVA Set 10.00 4.12 41.20 13 PROFIL PLINTA CAPAT 2STG/2DR 4B/S MINERVA Set 10.00 5.46 54.60 14 CANAL CABLU 16X16 AUTOADEZ.2M EL0017434 Buc 10.00 4.12 41.20 15 DIBLU 8X40 C500 KNX-08040 Buc 1.00 34.29 34.29 16 DIBLU 6X30 C1000 KNX-06030 Buc 1.00 27.14 27.14 17 DIBLU CUI KSMK-6X60 100B Buc 1.00 20.59 20.59 18 ALSU PRIZA CP PT ALB53 EL0000456 Buc 5.00 11.34 56.70.
Ref.306/03.04.2024